
Classe Padrão RETC 
01/11/2012 Saídas Promoções

12 396 4% 396 0 0
11 481 5% 494 13 13
10 491 5% 494 3 16
9 486 5% 494 8 24
8 585 6% 593 8 32
7 592 6% 593 1 33
6 688 7% 692 4 37
5 774 8% 791 17 54
4 789 8% 791 2 56
3 1177 12% 1186 9 65
2 1381 14% 1384 3 68
1 879 20% 1977 1098 0

8719 100% 9885 1166 398

Classe Padrão RETC 
01/11/2012 Saídas Promoções

12 269 4% 270 1 1
11 336 5% 337 1 2
10 336 5% 337 1 3
9 334 5% 337 3 6
8 405 6% 405 0 6
7 403 6% 405 2 8
6 463 7% 472 9 17
5 534 8% 539 5 22
4 536 8% 539 3 25
3 808 12% 809 1 26
2 919 14% 944 25 51
1 989 20% 1348 359 0

6332 100% 6742 410 167

TOTAL 15051 16627 1576 565
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